What personal information we collect

Apple Box Marketing + Media only collects basic information that you provide us when you visit our website. If you make a request for us to contact you, we ask that you provide your name, email address, phone number, website URL, and any message you wish to write. When you subscribe to our newsletter, we collect your name and email address. This basic information is necessary to establish a connection with you, and to find out if we can be of service to you. If you choose to explore our services further, we will make an appointment with you through email, a social media site, or through a telephone conversation. At this point we will collect more specific information that will be stored in a file offline.

How we use the personal information we collect

Apple Box Marketing + Media strictly uses the information we collect on our website to serve our visitors. We only ask for the most basic information we need, so we can serve you better. If you make a contact request, we use the information you provide to answer your questions and/or contact you in the future. If you sign up for our newsletter, we will use the information provided to send you industry news, helpful tips and resources, and information about our company that may include special offers that you may benefit from. We will continue to send you our newsletter until you opt out by clicking the link that is provided at the bottom of every email. Additionally, we may use your information for internal purposes to improve our website, products, communications, and marketing strategies. Occasionally, we use the information you provide to send important communications about products or services you've purchased from us and to inform you of changes to our policies or services we offer. These communications are an important aspect of our business relationship, so you may not opt out of these communications. We never share your information with a third party unless you become a client and it is a necessary part of the services we provide.

Cookies

Cookies are small files that contain a string of characters that are sent to your computer whenever you visit a website. When you return to that website, the cookie will help the site recognize your browser. Cookies may store your preferences and other information. If you wish, you may set your browser to refuse all cookies or to let you know when a cookie is being sent. However, there are some websites that offer features and services that might not function well if cookies aren't accepted.

Apple Box Marketing + Media offers a fully functioning website whether you accept cookies, or not. Our site uses cookies to analyze information and our marketing efforts. We only use information provided by cookies for statistical analysis then we remove the information from our system. This process does not give us access to your computer or any personal information about you at anytime.

Our affiliation with third parties

Apple Box Marketing + Media does not generally share your information with third parties, and we never share your information for marketing purposes. However, there are times when sharing personal information is necessary in order to complete orders and deliver services.

Apple Box Marketing + Media may share your information with third parties only when it is necessary to provide you with a service you requested. For example, we may share your information with service providers to help us fulfill your order, process payments, or deliver a service to you. Sometimes we may partner with another service provider to offer you a more comprehensive service. In this case, we may share your information, but only with your permission. Additionally, Apple Box Marketing + Media may also share your information with a third party if we are required to do so by law.

Outside Links

Apple Box Marketing + Media contains links to other websites in our articles and when sharing information we think is valuable. Although we do our best to bring you the most accurate and valuable information, we are not responsible for the accuracy of the information presented in any outside resources. Additionally, we are not responsible for the terms of use and privacy policies of websites outside of any domain names we own.

Collecting information on children

Apple Box Marketing + Media does not knowingly collect personal information from anyone under the age of 18, nor do we permit them to use this website.

Contact Information:

Please feel free to contact us if you have any questions or comments with regard to our Privacy Policy.

Apple Box Marketing + Media

info@appleboxmm.com

800-511-8558